
Your contacts in the UK

Mark Steddon 
Head of UK and Global Product Head – 
War, Terrorism and Political Violence 
T. +44 207 578 9292 
M. +44 7710 636 198
mark.steddon@axaxl.com

Natalie Gregory 
Senior Underwriter 
M. +44 7825 321 342
natalie.gregory@axaxl.com

Rebecca Curtin 
Senior Underwriter
M. +44 7825 552 625
rebecca.curtin@axaxl.com

Alexander Baker
Senior Underwriter
M. +44 7929 655 848
alexander.baker@axaxl.com

Deanne Meredith
Underwriter 
M. +44 7766 493 013
deanne.meredith@axaxl.com

Catherine Wood
Senior Underwriter 
M. +44 7919 044 744
catherine.wood@axaxl.com

Dominic Smith
Underwriter 
M. +44 7974 247 520
dominic.smith@axaxl.com

Tom Goodman
Underwriter
M. +44 7989 306 800
tom.goodman@axaxl.com

Niamh Brosnan-Wren 
Assistant Underwriter 
M. +44 7834 354 777
niamh.brosnan-wren@axaxl.com

For more information, visit our website:
axaxl.com/WTPV

Read our thought leadership on 
War, Terrorism and Political Violence:
Fast Fast Forward

War, Terrorism & Political Violence

This summary does not constitute an offer, solicitation or advertisement in any jurisdiction, nor is it intended as a description of any products or services 
of AXA XL. AXA XL is a division of AXA Group providing products and services through three business groups: AXA XL Insurance, AXA XL Reinsurance and AXA 
XL Risk Consulting.  AXA, the AXA and XL logos are trademarks of AXA SA or its affiliates. © 2023

mailto:mark.steddon%40axaxl.com?subject=
mailto:natalie.gregory%40axaxl.com?subject=
mailto:rebecca.curtin%40axaxl.com?subject=
mailto:alexander.baker%40axaxl.com?subject=
mailto:deanne.meredith%40axaxl.com?subject=
mailto:catherine.wood%40axaxl.com?subject=
mailto:dominic.smith%40axaxl.com?subject=
mailto:tom.goodman%40axaxl.com?subject=
mailto:niamh.brosnan-wren%40axaxl.com?subject=
https://axaxl.com/insurance/products/political-violence-insurance
https://axaxl.com/fast-fast-forward

